Kreismeisterschaft 2015

des SK 1600 in Landau
BogenschielRen

Landau den 30. November 2014

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. ESV Landau

2. BSV Bornheim
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Herrenklasse

LD 3C
2C
4C

LD 4D
2D
3D

Jonas Bentz
Michael Jeschur
Christoph Saalfeld

Timo Bléchliger
Christian Feierstein
Marcel Gruhn

Schulerklasse A

LD 4A
4B
3A

Chahira Zeudmi
Lars Kirsch
Peter Schonung

Altersklasse

LD 4B
3A
6C

LD 5C
6A
2A

Matthias Laur
Rolf Frey
Wilhelm Kern

Harald Emanuel
Uwe Anselmann
Christof Kirsch

525
509
466

487
453
443

372
356
285

543
529
479

523
416
346

1500

1383

1013

1551

1285
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